IVZAFYYay (F7RE) e
SXT-EXT-GB-400 >
- - - ——
Art.-Nr.: 10.07.13.00053
BEwiEs
Bt |
e FIVE
JUyN-DERSEL 400.40 mm
4MZD 25.00 mm
FHLY F7TS50v LR
SXT-EXT-GB-400
FT7 )AL T SXT-EXT-GBIZERIORBE L THRINET,
SFTRANA TITERHRBEEAHFEDETERUXT,
o F7H Y S5 T SXT-CON-GB-M (&' L —/R VBT BE@EN)
o FPRKAERARE/N—Y SXT-ANG-M (&' L —/Z VBT EEN)
o BTE7Z VYUY MRV, Dy v—_ 2FUVT
FHLYF=4
‘it |t
TJUyNN—-DEE L2 387.90 mm
b FUyI—DES L 400.40 mm
4MZD 25.00 mm
Av R{Z Dk 35.0 mm
ALy EG1 M8-F
L2
FHA > F — 4 SXT-EXT-GB-400
@ WWW.SCHMALZ.CO.JP/10.07.13.00053 1

JaARIVWICEREE © ¥ avIVIYKRAET « R/ REEHEHX KHHET3001-7 « +81 45 565 5150 ¢ schmalz@schmalz.co.jp



IVRATFVYay (F7HE)

SXT-EXT-GB-400 >

- - - ———
Art.-Nr.: 10.07.13.00053

(W) s#Es

Bt |fifE

g8 370.0 g

e I

HqRIFIU— SXT

FHAY FF TS5 v LR

Q@ zowous

CDREEICATZCADT 4B LUV ZOMDENIE. UTESEDZ L © www.schmalz.co.jp/10.07.13.00053

% T=AT7OtY U —-%&EXY 3 10.07.13.00053

Typ WRI-R
B (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-F-D25 10.07.13.00114
B (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-F-D40 10.07.13.00115
B&G (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-F-1IN 10.07.13.00191
B&G (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-M-A3 10.07.13.00118
B (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-M-A5 10.07.13.00119
#G (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-M-D25 10.07.13.00112
By (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-M-D40 10.07.13.00113
B (F7E) SXT-CON-GB-MO-D40 10.07.13.00116
B (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-MO-1.5IN 10.07.13.00117
FIVZEV-UVTBEFT7RNRERRE SXT-ANG-GB2-F 10.07.13.00121
K=y
FIWEYV-U Y TRFT7NRERE SXT-ANG-GB2-M 10.07.13.00120
ACR)

Bty b SET SCHRAUBE FED-SCHE M8x30 10.07.13.00173
Bty b SET SCHRAUBE FED-SCHE M8x50 10.07.13.00175
Bty SET SCHRAUBE FED-SCHE M8x60 10.07.13.00177
Bty k- SET SCHRAUBE FED-SCHE M8x70 10.07.13.00179

2

(©  WWW.SCHMALZ.CO.JP/10.07.13.00053

JaARIVWICEREE © ¥ avIVIYKRAET « R/ REEHEHX KHHET3001-7 « +81 45 565 5150 ¢ schmalz@schmalz.co.jp


https://schmalz.saas.contentserv.com/www.schmalz.co.jp/10.07.13.00053

